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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

58

18

33
GABBY
MASON

0-3

HOLLY
GLET

3-0

28 60 55 52 40 60 98 58 14 27 36 41 100 60 60 40 84 28 0 38 50 30 50 1
41 45 23 21 41 55 26 24 38 32 30 155 41 60 85 41 60 24 60 68 38 24 29 24
22 58 28 20 33 27 60 21 253 100 59 60 60 40 28 54 100 23 100 2

0.00 3.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

29

15

02
CERI-ANN
HARLIN

1-3

NIC
PURVIS

3-1

22 41 81 17 9 60 83 30 23 54 30 81 89 26 83 26 60 83 38 40 36 20 28 20
100 41 21 45 55 28 60 41 49 18 39 33 4 1 21 28 83 26 41 45 3 38 85 57 34 40 34 40
26 4 43 80 41 60 15 60 122 18 20 12 34 12 1 35 21 30 100 62 60 80 14 48 31 13 33 7 1
41 92 28 60 45 66 25 60 46 20 0 0 36 18 60 11 11 60 41 26 41 45 36 45 38 32 55 38 55

2.22 1.00

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

15

34

18

02
JESS
BONNER

1-3

CARLY
TOWNSEND

3-1

66 24 30 41 81 30 38 41 24 150 92 26 11 100 45 100 26 29 72 27 72 2
70 45 52 100 100 40 41 33 10 27 10 2 75 60 45 45 121 59 56 0 40 25 40 1
41 45 45 29 41 41 29 30 66 78 36 20 36 20 22 61 60 60 40 55 11 60 45 71 12 0 36 4
85 11 13 26 83 57 59 26 24 141 77 26 100 66 95 59 42 36 23 36 1

2.00 4.21

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

78

17

03
MICHELLE
MANLEY

3-0

SU
HOLT

0-3

13 26 100 45 100 45 45 87 40 25 40 2 45 45 25 25 45 35 60 81 24 140
60 85 98 80 45 115 18 19 18 1 52 100 30 25 45 41 45 21 163 1
43 60 45 45 45 60 100 87 16 25 16 1 33 85 100 26 140 27 65 0 24 25 2

4.15 3.40

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

62

14

13
KATIE
STONE

3-1

LYNNE
BIONDINI

1-3

60 40 60 82 97 21 28 81 8 0 24 31 24 40 41 70 60 24 24 66 45 31 24 36 33 40
43 60 60 100 45 24 44 85 30 0 0 0 5 0 5 44 5 1 34 45 60 37 76 85 70 26 19 9 8 16 0 12 42 4
11 81 45 41 140 89 62 16 24 16 1 41 81 9 22 35 125 100 29 59 26 59 2
9 85 92 41 81 44 83 37 19 6 0 0 4 37 4 25 28 13 98 45 85 60 11 42 38 24 8 36 24

2.40 2.25

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

91

16

59
CHERYL
VODDEN

2-3

KELLY
LIVETT

3-2

79 57 37 19 47 40 72 17 65 0 64 0 4 37 4 22 61 45 45 22 30 30 100 75 31 35 0 36 5 1
83 41 64 31 41 29 83 33 0 27 96 28 45 26 45 76 60 18 137 34 32 29 32 1
103 57 29 76 21 85 44 34 52 27 52 1 80 66 22 40 11 30 41 50 24 161
45 29 57 19 40 29 22 21 260 45 60 70 125 30 95 37 39 24 39 1
76 22 83 45 45 74 54 28 42 0 30 32 70 41 45 26 100 30 59 94 0 36 28 36 1

1.03 4.62

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

W
4

 OP: Michelle Manley 21.78  OP: Holly Glet 18.33
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GWENT WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Gabby Mason L 0 3 13.58 0.00 1059 78 0 0 0
Ceri-Ann Harlin L 1 3 14.29 2.22 1901 133 2 0 0 2
Jess Bonner L 1 3 15.34 2.00 1703 111 2 0 0 2
Michelle Manley W 3 0 21.78 4.15 1503 69 4 0 0 4
Katie Stone W 3 1 14.62 2.40 1988 136 1 1 0 2
Cheryl Vodden L 2 3 14.91 1.03 2117 142 1 0 0 1
TOTALS L 10 13 15.35 0.00 10271 669 10 1 0 11

LONDON WB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Holly Glet W 3 0 18.33 3.00 1503 82 3 0 0 3
Nic Purvis W 3 1 15.02 1.00 1997 133 1 0 0 1
Carly Townsend W 3 1 18.02 4.21 2000 111 4 0 0 4
Su Holt L 0 3 17.03 3.40 1175 69 2 1 0 3
Lynne Biondini L 1 3 14.13 2.25 1936 137 2 0 0 2
Kelly Livett W 3 2 16.59 4.62 2339 141 4 0 0 4
TOTALS W 13 10 16.27 0.00 10950 673 16 1 0 17
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

27

24

75

TYLER
MASON

1-4

KIERAN
TYNAN

4-1

43 95 45 97 140 15 81 1 59 140 60 140 62 40 18 40 2
13 80 140 180 45 0 35 21 8 1+1 40 135 100 180 36 5 5 21 5 2+1
60 22 66 125 41 80 57 50 24 50 1 60 100 58 83 100 60 0 35 24 5 2
95 81 61 60 140 32 0 0 24 32 1 60 85 60 81 55 25 87 48 23 48
41 59 60 95 12 246 41 140 60 140 120 15 120 3

7.25 12.95

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

15

24

64

CHRIS
MONK

3-4

ROB
HERBERT

4-3

43 58 43 100 58 45 100 54 24 54 2 60 39 60 100 100 54 28 21 60 2
60 100 60 54 38 87 18 102 1 60 100 43 125 89 60 24 21 24 2
95 96 135 105 30 40 18 40 2 100 60 81 32 140 15 88 2
125 96 24 100 81 15 75 2 55 99 100 100 99 48 17 48 2
58 46 121 30 15 44 49 21 138 1 60 55 100 60 100 86 40 19 40 2
96 60 180 125 0 20 20 20 20 1+1 38 100 100 63 100 31 37 21 32 3
140 60 62 65 48 86 20 21 20 1 140 68 121 41 85 30 16 21 16 2

13.31 16.26

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

49

26

53

SAM
PHILLIPS

1-4

RAY
JOHNSON

4-1

100 41 45 81 12 234 1 100 180 140 44 37 14 37 2+1
100 60 60 60 140 56 0 21 25 2 100 43 41 140 85 52 40 19 40 2
100 100 100 140 61 15 61 4 140 58 75 28 30 15 170 1
100 45 60 80 65 36 95 16 24 4 1 60 40 60 135 100 70 28 8 22 8 2
45 100 100 60 85 15 111 2 100 22 121 85 59 114 18 114 3

10.80 13.70

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

39

19

03

GREG
HARRINGTON-MONEY

4-2

DEAN
BUCKLAND

2-4

100 23 85 96 97 60 40 21 40 1 83 13 27 41 121 38 18 178 1
180 60 26 100 59 36 40 19 40 1+1 56 58 68 43 42 44 25 21 165
44 60 41 26 45 95 55 63 52 27 20 28 100 69 38 43 29 119 35 40 25 40 2
125 140 28 46 15 60 62 25 23 25 2 92 40 66 41 44 41 99 38 24 40
80 55 59 21 45 140 63 6 24 27 8 1 140 43 60 30 140 54 0 0 34 27 34 2
100 97 100 100 88 16 16 16 3 135 43 41 119 42 29 18 92 2

10.85 8.74

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

59

21

73

STEPHEN
CHALLENGER

4-3

GEOFF
MORTIMER

3-4

60 60 60 45 43 95 41 37 24 60 41 81 55 45 85 72 54 36 32 26 32
45 100 41 45 45 95 91 21 39 1 85 100 81 100 63 52 20 21 20 2
41 45 45 85 140 57 18 88 1 43 100 125 85 11 131 6 19 6 3
60 135 100 85 59 42 10 10 24 10 2 26 81 81 45 22 67 59 21 120
140 45 100 119 37 60 17 60 3 45 41 100 45 60 55 18 155 1
41 60 85 45 41 85 128 16 24 16 1 100 60 60 83 44 134 0 21 20 2
40 85 140 85 59 52 40 19 40 1 121 100 41 97 41 84 0 21 17 2

11.02 11.11

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

60

23

58

CHRIS
JONES

0-4

GENE
HILL

4-0

24 45 60 84 60 100 18 128 1 100 119 100 140 26 16 16 16 4
140 24 28 100 47 84 28 18 24 32 2 100 80 100 100 57 40 18 0 6 25 6 3
60 40 100 60 30 60 55 60 24 36 1 100 93 100 39 61 34 49 25 24 25 2
41 42 26 43 60 43 18 246 45 58 44 100 60 140 54 20 54 2

4.40 11.99

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

41

22

28

MIKE
HEARD

1-4

JOHN
HETTERLEY

4-1

81 45 38 77 59 99 66 0 4 0 16 14 36 2 100 123 94 26 58 44 16 30 0 0 5 3 2 38 2 2
100 60 125 100 45 55 18 16 3 41 40 100 140 60 120 18 120 3
100 58 140 96 47 60 17 60 2 140 60 45 140 24 60 18 32 2
45 100 100 95 60 49 18 52 2 43 140 100 135 51 32 16 32 3
36 96 41 60 84 40 18 144 60 60 100 45 42 84 110 21 110 2

7.65 14.48

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6 7 W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

W
5
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

17

24

63

SCOTT
TURNER

1-4

TYLER
GABRIEL

4-1

100 60 30 125 125 61 17 61 3 121 125 26 41 60 61 18 67 2
28 140 58 55 58 58 64 21 40 1 91 140 21 50 99 45 15 40 23 40 1
100 43 85 85 83 65 20 21 20 1 100 140 100 41 60 40 20 20 20 3
85 100 125 140 31 15 20 3 40 43 180 40 134 64 18 64 1+1
43 41 100 59 36 52 41 21 129 1 58 62 41 60 140 100 40 20 40 2

10.55 12.80

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

32

20

71

DEAN
LEE

4-0

JOHN
WALTERS

0-4

66 60 60 60 45 125 75 10 23 10 1 57 41 43 55 60 96 59 60 24 30
70 45 140 125 79 26 16 19 16 2 96 95 60 100 58 68 18 24 1
45 60 40 45 45 60 85 49 72 27 72 47 85 60 59 60 46 78 26 20 27 20
9 85 81 41 80 100 21 60 24 25 24 1 44 60 100 81 60 140 0 12 24 4 2

4.90 3.40

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

47

26

37

RAY
HARDWICK

0-4

CHARLIE
LITTLE

4-0

100 125 70 60 60 54 0 24 24 8 2 45 180 100 60 76 24 8 8 23 8 1+1
41 81 60 17 60 15 242 100 140 60 105 42 54 18 54 3
45 30 83 95 94 58 18 96 45 60 81 140 100 75 17 75 2
140 100 85 82 54 15 40 2 41 100 140 100 81 39 18 39 3

4.65 12.05

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

27

01

24

32

JOSH
TIMOTHY

4-1

JAY
SMITH

1-4

60 70 45 60 70 140 36 21 20 1 140 59 100 39 41 78 4 40 22 40 2
60 45 180 82 134 15 134 1+1 60 123 60 140 12 118 2
55 60 180 140 30 36 17 36 1+1 41 60 85 22 95 58 18 140
80 100 36 81 40 123 9 32 23 32 2 45 60 100 123 81 78 0 21 14 2
100 60 100 134 89 18 16 18 3 140 100 60 41 100 40 18 20 3

13.31 10.66

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

26

72

23

43

STUART
OWENS

4-0

DAVE
COOK

0-4

100 100 60 26 60 45 40 70 24 70 2 85 55 60 45 30 100 76 21 50 1
97 100 180 99 25 15 25 1+1 125 121 100 97 18 15 40 3
60 55 100 96 78 49 63 21 63 1 41 44 55 60 100 101 18 100 2
85 60 100 140 116 15 116 3 85 36 80 22 81 15 197

9.36 6.47

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4

X
5
X

6 7 8 9
X

10 11
X

12
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4 5 6
X

7
X

8
X

9 10
X

11 12 W
7

 OP: Josh Timothy 27.01  OP: Ray Johnson 26.53
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GWENT MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Tyler Mason L 1 4 22.27 7.25 2138 96 1 3 1 4+1
Chris Monk L 3 4 23.15 13.31 3172 137 9 1 1 10+1
Sam Phillips L 1 4 24.49 10.80 2131 87 8 2 0 10
Greg Harrington-Money W 4 2 22.39 10.85 2978 133 6 2 1 8+1
Stephen Challenger W 4 3 22.59 11.02 3320 147 6 3 0 9
Chris Jones L 0 4 18.60 4.40 1562 84 3 1 0 4
Mike Heard L 1 4 21.41 7.65 2291 107 6 1 0 7
Scott Turner L 1 4 24.17 10.55 2296 95 7 2 0 9
Dean Lee W 4 0 21.32 4.90 2004 94 3 1 0 4
Ray Hardwick L 0 4 22.47 4.65 1618 72 3 1 0 4
Josh Timothy W 4 1 27.01 13.31 2485 92 6 2 2 8+2
Stuart Owens W 4 0 26.72 9.36 2004 75 6 1 1 7+1
TOTALS L 27 34 22.97 0.00 27999 1219 64 20 6 84+6

LONDON MB
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Kieran Tynan W 4 1 24.75 12.95 2500 101 5 4 1 9+1
Rob Herbert W 4 3 24.64 16.26 3327 135 13 2 0 15
Ray Johnson W 4 1 26.53 13.70 2335 88 7 3 1 10+1
Dean Buckland L 2 4 19.03 8.74 2531 133 5 2 0 7
Geoff Mortimer L 3 4 21.73 11.11 3195 147 10 0 0 10
Gene Hill W 4 0 23.58 11.99 2004 85 9 2 0 11
John Hetterley W 4 1 22.28 14.48 2473 111 8 4 0 12
Tyler Gabriel W 4 1 24.63 12.80 2438 99 6 3 1 9+1
John Walters L 0 4 20.71 3.40 1926 93 2 1 0 3
Charlie Little W 4 0 26.37 12.05 2004 76 6 3 1 9+1
Jay Smith L 1 4 24.32 10.66 2213 91 6 3 0 9
Dave Cook L 0 4 23.43 6.47 1617 69 6 0 0 6
TOTALS W 34 27 23.26 0.00 28563 1228 83 27 4 110+4
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

71

17

55
ELLA
TRIMM

2-3

NIKKI
PATTEN

3-2

92 52 15 26 37 100 18 26 85 40 30 10 1 41 46 15 85 60 81 60 27 54 0 32 31 32
30 30 45 40 45 100 100 71 30 10 29 10 2 40 41 40 55 60 45 60 54 42 27 64
120 47 100 11 45 22 60 44 24 52 2 26 100 60 26 45 95 43 35 71 27 71 1
30 80 60 45 85 30 100 42 24 0 5 33 5 1 100 85 45 60 60 25 30 78 14 2 30 2 1
85 85 77 45 70 45 77 21 17 100 100 100 60 36 47 42 16 24 16 3

6.20 5.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

52

18

68
JACKIE
NORMAN

3-0

MANDY
SOLOMONS

0-3

79 45 95 41 57 140 19 25 24 25 1 60 41 28 80 140 41 25 21 86 1
57 86 133 73 60 80 0 12 23 12 1 140 125 43 24 97 32 26 7 24 7 2
47 57 47 95 57 140 38 15 0 5 30 5 1 60 60 7 85 22 41 100 39 22 27 65 1

4.13 5.05

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

32

20

31
CERI
STEPHENS

0-3

JO
DEAMER

3-0

40 60 80 100 26 85 18 110 1 36 60 60 60 100 60 125 21 125 2
30 41 125 45 45 140 32 23 0 27 20 2 60 85 61 81 26 30 98 40 20 26 20
45 60 41 41 74 85 68 47 24 40 45 41 38 60 41 45 100 57 74 27 74 1

3.65 3.25

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

20

37

17

06
AMANDA
ROSSER

3-2

DEBS
WATLING

2-3

60 100 41 60 137 39 64 21 64 2 45 41 22 33 45 100 18 215 1
26 81 80 40 25 85 43 23 98 27 98 22 30 45 26 30 100 95 41 28 27 84 1
140 45 85 41 80 46 48 21 16 1 11 83 45 85 100 85 92 20 92 1
60 26 60 100 41 84 94 27 0 0 5 33 4 1 60 25 41 50 7 66 100 70 62 10 0 10 34 10 1
45 55 85 140 80 78 18 20 18 1 70 100 28 26 62 5 18 210 1

6.17 5.00

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

16

24

16

08
MAIR
JONES

3-2

TAMMY
MACKENZIE

2-3

41 79 43 44 41 45 81 45 39 30 0 0 36 13 26 22 44 26 60 28 81 98 60 24 24 0 8 38 8
45 57 100 22 97 96 63 13 24 8 1 60 26 60 41 100 80 80 54 23 54 1
62 40 26 55 7 9 22 63 30 17 85 45 40 38 40 22 60 100 60 19 41 59 60 60 12 6 0 0 39 2 1
43 46 60 43 45 45 24 55 55 45 40 31 40 45 60 81 123 80 24 31 25 16 8 30 8 1
52 42 85 60 24 92 75 71 24 71 60 22 100 60 22 101 100 18 24 18 3

1.00 6.24

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

96

21

17
SHANNON
CHAPPELL

0-3

KATH
MENEER

3-0

24 28 81 36 41 26 45 60 24 160 28 60 59 100 60 83 48 63 24 63 1
50 81 41 100 47 80 18 102 1 40 56 41 87 81 123 73 21 73 1
41 125 41 22 41 137 38 46 8 27 2 2 59 81 47 120 44 42 52 16 40 26 40 1

3.62 3.43

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5
X

6 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2 3
X

4 5 6
X

W
3

 OP: Amanda Rosser 20.37  OP: Kath Meneer 21.17
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GWENT WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ella Trimm L 2 3 17.71 6.20 2426 137 6 0 0 6
Jackie Norman W 3 0 19.52 4.13 1503 77 1 2 0 3
Ceri Stephens L 0 3 19.32 3.65 1333 69 2 1 0 3
Amanda Rosser W 3 2 20.37 6.17 2485 122 3 2 0 5
Mair Jones W 3 2 16.24 1.00 2484 153 1 0 0 1
Shannon Chappell L 0 3 17.96 3.62 1239 69 3 0 0 3
TOTALS D 11 13 18.29 0.00 11470 627 16 5 0 21

LONDON WA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Nikki Patten W 3 2 17.55 5.00 2439 139 5 0 0 5
Mandy Solomons L 0 3 18.68 5.05 1345 72 2 2 0 4
Jo Deamer W 3 0 20.31 3.25 1503 74 3 0 0 3
Debs Watling L 2 3 17.06 5.00 1996 117 5 0 0 5
Tammy Mackenzie L 2 3 16.08 6.24 2477 154 6 0 0 6
Kath Meneer W 3 0 21.17 3.43 1503 71 3 0 0 3
TOTALS D 13 11 17.96 0.00 11263 627 24 2 0 26
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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

25

26

03

IEUAN
HALSALL

3-4

CHARLIE
LITTLE

4-3

85 60 180 100 60 12 18 4 1+1 41 81 100 46 95 59 79 21 79 1
140 140 100 93 28 13 28 3 180 125 100 56 12 40 2+1
100 41 100 140 12 120 3 140 180 100 69 12 15 12 2+1
60 140 134 100 47 0 20 21 20 3 44 63 45 17 45 95 18 192
60 140 60 100 109 15 32 3 45 81 83 140 100 52 18 52 2
100 43 140 100 58 60 17 60 3 60 97 60 81 25 15 178
55 54 100 81 59 136 18 16 2 100 48 54 45 100 59 95 20 95 2

22.99 13.65

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

08

24

74

MILES
O'TOOLE

2-4

FREDDIE
BOX

4-2

100 43 174 98 86 15 86 2 54 78 59 125 12 185 1
100 60 40 60 60 131 50 20 50 2 85 46 58 77 65 85 60 21 25
60 60 23 100 44 140 18 74 2 77 45 100 140 99 40 17 40 2
100 100 100 140 29 20 18 12 4 27 99 100 125 43 42 65 21 65 2
41 100 60 60 28 100 45 51 24 16 2 96 100 43 98 64 8 56 36 22 36 1
60 121 43 85 44 78 18 70 1 81 59 58 57 82 124 40 20 40 1

15.06 8.14

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

30

96

27

42

NICK
KENNY

4-1

NICK
COCKS

1-4

100 60 97 100 80 64 17 64 2 49 100 60 81 79 64 18 68 1
76 180 100 85 60 14 60 1+1 99 85 139 43 12 135 1
140 100 40 100 12 121 3 140 81 123 99 58 15 58 2
60 60 60 135 97 69 20 19 20 1 45 85 60 97 100 56 18 58 1
100 100 100 139 62 15 62 4 41 140 55 60 100 15 105 2

13.94 8.42

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

87

23

61

MIKE
FLEET

1-4

JAMIE
TILLEY

4-1

85 97 140 97 42 0 18 40 1 180 96 121 32 40 32 18 32 1+1
41 42 100 59 59 85 18 115 1 180 134 80 87 0 10 10 19 10 1+1
60 83 76 81 25 60 80 36 23 36 85 19 96 17 97 57 80 21 50
55 26 60 45 100 45 60 74 24 36 1 58 45 81 100 61 95 43 10 8 25 8 1
43 140 100 85 61 32 0 21 40 2 100 97 100 56 92 36 20 21 20 2

5.80 9.15

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

33

25

95

STEPHEN
CAKE

4-2

CRAIG
WATKINS

2-4

60 123 58 55 12 205 1 97 43 180 165 16 13 16 1+1
100 57 40 84 100 100 10 6 0 4 28 4 3 78 59 28 13 84 60 22 69 68 27 20
96 180 95 90 40 14 40 0+1 64 55 55 85 81 15 161
96 140 133 45 71 0 16 20 16 2 60 134 100 59 58 82 18 8 2
60 100 85 81 57 78 18 40 1 100 60 100 100 43 74 24 19 24 3
96 100 134 131 20 20 17 20 3 98 58 140 165 0 15 40 2

13.41 11.84

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

21

22

78

GERAINT
HARBON

4-3

DAN
DAY

3-4

43 60 60 40 96 60 94 32 16 26 16 100 85 100 85 57 66 4 0 24 4 2
100 43 99 44 79 128 6 21 2 2 60 85 60 82 32 58 79 45 23 45
60 96 65 40 140 40 24 28 0 8 29 8 1 54 67 60 60 140 95 17 4 0 27 4 1
17 41 59 96 85 97 46 40 24 20 59 60 44 60 40 59 139 20 20 25 20 1
60 140 45 100 100 56 17 56 3 140 47 98 60 97 15 59 1
140 90 76 41 12 154 1 140 96 180 61 24 14 24 1+1
134 58 100 81 50 38 40 21 40 2 60 84 46 60 37 100 18 114 1

10.82 10.39

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

67

25

37

HARRY
WILLIAMS

0-4

LEWIS
MCGURN

4-0

85 100 140 41 83 42 18 10 2 81 100 100 60 60 68 32 19 32 2
57 140 140 56 18 80 0 21 10 2 30 100 64 140 60 32 75 20 75 2
45 45 55 137 55 86 18 78 1 41 140 100 43 45 104 28 20 28 3
60 45 100 43 59 100 34 21 60 2 85 55 83 24 97 133 24 20 24 1

8.57 9.17

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6
X

7 W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7
X

W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

49

22

28

DAVID
SKINNER

4-3

GRAHAM
RACKSTRAW

3-4

85 81 59 45 85 133 13 20 13 1 60 41 60 60 100 83 18 97 1
84 41 45 11 95 65 60 90 24 10 41 60 41 41 100 43 60 59 56 26 56 1
60 84 140 61 60 56 18 40 1 64 121 100 45 45 126 18 126 3
60 100 140 45 44 96 0 21 16 2 59 100 140 100 82 0 15 5 23 5 3
180 140 81 60 0 40 16 40 1+1 100 28 60 43 100 15 170 2
96 36 140 59 145 23 2 20 2 2 100 60 43 81 41 60 40 21 76 1
125 96 180 84 0 16 16 16 1+1 100 41 100 100 26 15 134 3

14.23 14.87

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

25

15

24

18

NICO
RUIZ-ROYNON

4-3

RAY
JOHNSON

3-4

100 100 100 93 92 16 18 16 3 30 81 83 100 81 82 18 44 1
100 121 45 26 100 57 32 0 24 20 3 28 62 60 100 58 133 40 20 23 20 2
123 59 140 100 57 10 18 12 3 100 55 135 45 100 40 26 19 26 3
100 50 83 98 145 21 18 4 2 81 140 96 96 56 32 17 32 1
40 60 64 41 100 11 140 45 23 45 2 100 140 60 42 59 60 20 0 24 20 2
45 140 83 40 60 97 36 20 36 1 95 100 81 180 25 6 18 14 1+1
60 60 140 140 49 52 17 52 2 45 60 60 60 100 60 18 116 1

18.89 14.28

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

10

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

97

29

74

MATTHEW
KAY

2-4

WAYNE
CLARK

4-2

140 140 100 43 66 15 12 3 45 100 140 140 76 14 76 3
140 58 59 140 80 24 17 24 2 100 26 100 135 40 40 18 60 3
84 81 85 180 71 15 71 0+1 43 140 94 44 12 180 1
48 58 83 85 100 15 127 1 100 100 81 140 40 40 17 40 3
81 60 85 85 100 15 90 1 60 140 125 100 76 14 76 3
60 140 100 135 46 15 20 3 100 100 100 81 48 72 18 72 3

14.15 18.60

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

31

74

30

89

CONNOR
HOPKINS

2-4

ALAN
SLATER

4-2

60 57 180 100 12 1041+1 100 100 140 90 71 14 71 3
140 100 100 57 48 15 56 3 45 99 140 95 122 15 122 2
140 82 59 120 100 14 100 3 100 62 40 99 85 15 115 1
95 85 180 93 16 14 0 21 18 0+1 44 99 180 98 70 0 10 19 10 0+1
180 91 140 90 11 90 1+1 95 95 40 98 12 173
96 100 98 79 93 15 35 1 140 140 43 140 38 13 38 3

15.80 13.02

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

12

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

29

75

27

60

JESSE
HEAL

4-1

DAVID
WAWRZEWSKI

1-4

45 100 100 75 45 60 76 20 76 2 100 140 100 45 96 0 18 20 3
45 100 180 140 36 13 36 2+1 60 83 100 100 45 15 113 2
100 85 140 121 55 14 55 3 100 60 140 60 12 141 2
140 60 61 85 12 155 1 81 81 95 140 104 15 104 2
60 140 180 67 45 7 2 20 2 1+1 140 24 44 95 40 80 18 78 1

14.41 11.64

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5

X
6
X

7 8
X

9
X

10 11 12
X

W
6 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5 6 7
X

8 9 10
X

11
X

12 W
6

 OP: Nick Kenny 30.96  OP: Alan Slater 30.89
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GWENT MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ieuan Halsall L 3 4 29.25 22.99 3335 114 12 6 1 18+1
Miles O'Toole L 2 4 25.08 15.06 2834 113 10 3 0 13
Nick Kenny W 4 1 30.96 13.94 2384 77 10 1 1 11+1
Mike Fleet L 1 4 21.87 5.80 2274 104 3 2 0 5
Stephen Cake W 4 2 25.33 13.41 2761 109 9 1 1 10+1
Geraint Harbon W 4 3 22.21 10.82 3331 150 6 3 0 9
Harry Williams L 0 4 23.67 8.57 1846 78 4 3 0 7
David Skinner W 4 3 25.49 14.23 3441 135 3 5 2 8+2
Nico Ruiz-Roynon W 4 3 25.15 18.89 3471 138 10 6 0 16
Matthew Kay L 2 4 29.97 14.15 2757 92 5 5 1 10+1
Connor Hopkins L 2 4 31.74 15.80 2793 88 6 3 3 9+3
Jesse Heal W 4 1 29.75 14.41 2350 79 5 4 2 9+2
TOTALS D 34 37 26.29 0.00 33577 1277 83 42 11 125+11

LONDON MA
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Charlie Little W 4 3 26.03 13.65 3097 119 7 2 2 9+2
Freddie Box W 4 2 24.74 8.14 2796 113 6 1 0 7
Nick Cocks L 1 4 27.42 8.42 2139 78 5 2 0 7
Jamie Tilley W 4 1 23.61 9.15 2455 104 5 0 2 5+2
Craig Watkins L 2 4 25.95 11.84 2777 107 5 3 1 8+1
Dan Day L 3 4 22.78 10.39 3326 146 4 3 1 7+1
Lewis McGurn W 4 0 25.37 9.17 2004 79 6 2 0 8
Graham Rackstraw L 3 4 22.28 14.87 3030 136 13 1 0 14
Ray Johnson L 3 4 24.18 14.28 3313 137 9 2 1 11+1
Wayne Clark W 4 2 29.74 18.60 2766 93 11 5 0 16
Alan Slater W 4 2 30.89 13.02 2718 88 4 5 1 9+1
David Wawrzewski L 1 4 27.60 11.64 2153 78 6 4 0 10
TOTALS D 37 34 25.49 0.00 32574 1278 81 30 8 111+8


